Plac Namn
Raklista

1 Lorentz Neverland
2 Robin Hejdengard
3 Per Aronsson

4 Markus Nilsson

5 Henrik Weiland

6 Carl-Johan Spetz
7 Christoffer Aronsson
8 Hans-Erik Hansson
9 Junis Karlsson

10 Wimar Eliasson
11 Said Morell

12 Gunnar Karlsson
13 Johan Nilsson

14 Jenny Erlandsson
15 Daniel Langenes
16 Marcus Larinen
17 Jimmy Svérd

18 Simon lvarsson
20 Robert Lindgvist
21 Sven Erik Ekenberg
22 Bert Svensson

23 Eva Johansson

24 Thomas Niklasson
25 Ulla Forsman

26 Leif Savefors

27 Linda Carlsson

28 Bengt Lund

29 Eva Lundgren

30 Mikael Karlsson
31 Jorgen Himryd

32 Ingvar Johansson
33 Hakan Erlandsson
34 Henrik Jensen

37 Per Nilsson

38 Willy Andresen

39 Christer Carlsson

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

30
28
30
34
27
33
34
31
34

33
36
40
33
32
41
28
35
36
46
36
35

37

34
43
34
34
47
35
46
37
32
46

S2

28
28
35
32
40
34
31
32
40
34
36
38
30
31
41
31
39
41
43
33

39

38
40
39
32
37
38
38
45
40
36

42

29
35
29
28
28
31
35
33

35
33
35
32
43
36
42
32
39
31
39

42
37
40
39
39

46
37
38
41
51

35

33
29
31
32
32
34
34
38
29
34
36
29
37
33
32
28
45
34
41

40
34
42
40
43
41

38
34

34

44
39

120
120
125
126
127
132
134
134
103
103
138
138
139
140
141
142
144
149
151
118
36

114
76

154
120
155
155
71

156
156
118
161
124
32

167

Sida

30,0
30,0
31,3
31,5
31,8
33,0
33,5
33,5
34,3
34,3
34,5
34,5
34,8
35,0
35,3
35,5
36,0
37,3
37,8
39,3
36,0
38,0
38,0
38,5
40,0
38,8
38,8
35,5
39,0
39,0
39,3
40,3
41,3
32,0
41,8
39,0

1 av

2



Plac Namn
Raklista

40 Katrin Christensen
41 Anders Pettersson
42 Anders Klaesson
43 Uno Hansson

44 Monica Hanner
45 Goran Qvicklund
47 Lillemor Hejdengéard
48 Annalena Lundin
49 Ralf Olofsson

50 Malin Tobiasson
52 Bror Jarnsweden
54 Christer Krantz

55 Curt Allstrin

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK

S1

43

35
42
49
42

49
59
52

S2

42

48
42
49
44

54

52

49
49

S3

41

48
47
39
41

53

62
62

S4

45
38
42
45
39

43

48

48
61

171
38
173
176
176
127
43
102
53
49
221
224
49

Sida

Snitt

42,8
38,0
43,3
44,0
44,0
42,3
43,0
51,0
53,0
49,0
55,3
56,0
49,0

2

av



